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SIZE

NECK

SLEEVE LENGTH

WAIST

HIPS

CHEST SIZE

INSEAMS

X5

14-14.5

32

27-29

32-34

32-35

1. Neck: Measure at the base or thickest part of your neck.

15-15.5

33

30-32

35-37

35-38

MEN'SBODY MEASUREMENT (INCHES)

M L
16-16.5 17-17.5
34 35
33-35 36-38
38-40 41-43
38-41 42-45
30432134
HOW TO MEASURE

XL

18-18.5

36

35-42

44-46

46-45

19-19.5

37

43-46

47-45

50-53

2. Chest/Bust: Measure at the fullest part of the chest, under the armpits and over the shoulder blades, keeping the tape measure firm and level.

3. Walst: Measure around the natural waistline, allowing the tape measure to sit comfortably.

4. 5leeves: 5tart at the center back of your neck and measure across the shoulder and down to the wrist. Round up to the next even number.

5. Inseam: Measure from the top of the interior leg to the bottom of the ankle.



