

MEN'S BODY MEASUREMENT (INCHES)

SIZE	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL
NECK	14-14.5	15-15.5	16-16.5	17-17.5	18-18.5	19-19.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	32	33	34	35	36	37
WAIST	27-29	30-32	33-35	36-38	39-42	43-46
HIPS	32-34	35-37	38-40	41-43	44-46	47-49
CHEST SIZE	32-35	35-38	38-41	42-45	46-49	50-53
INSEAMS	30/32/34					

HOW TO MEASURE



- 1. Neck: Measure at the base or thickest part of your neck.
- 2. Chest/Bust: Measure at the fullest part of the chest, under the armpits and over the shoulder blades, keeping the tape measure firm and level.
- 3. Walst: Measure around the natural waistline, allowing the tape measure to sit comfortably.
- 4. Sleeves: Start at the center back of your neck and measure across the shoulder and down to the wrist. Round up to the next even number.
- 5. Inseam: Measure from the top of the interior leg to the bottom of the ankle.